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105993
106292
106532
106534
106630
107123
107403
107473
107550
107584
107658
107780
107849
107894
1078964
107896
107858

107977
107994
108113

1990 -

E

NOE BRAD CHEVROLET
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL
WESTERN ENGINEERING CO
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY
INDIAN ELECTRIC

WEIS AMERICAN FIRE
T-TOWN AUTO SUPPLY
OKLAHOMA LIGHTING

DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS
CITY OF TULSA

LESTER'S GEAR & PARTS
0SU EXTENSION

SOONER SUPPLIES INC
BOWERS OIL CO

BOWERS 0OIL CO

AIRCO SERVICE INC
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
BOWERS OIL CO

TULSA AUTO SPRING CO

1991 PARK FUND

100139
101436
102369
102370
103140
103141
103382
103530
103532
103589
103985
104492
104493
104862
105013
105059
105044
105784
105787
105795
105929
106474
1046888
106850
106924
106927
107217
107329
107434
107468
107470
107695
108016
108017
108018

1990 -

OKLAHOMA TURF &
OKLAHOMA TURF &

PAYLESS CASHWAYS
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO
NATKIN SERVICE CO
COLBURN ELECTRIC
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO
SONITROL OF TULSA INC
AUSTIN, DON

SCOTT RICE

SYSCO

SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC

TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY
CINTAS CORPORATION
DETEK SYSTEMS INC
POWER SYSTEMS

EVANS ELECTRIC MOTOR
CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO
W & W TRUCKING CQO
MODLIN RECREATION
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY
B & M OIL COMPANY INC
POWER SYSTEMS
HAGMAN'S

TULSA BEEF &

TULSA BEEF &
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO
sYsco

WHITE SWAN INC

TULSA BEEF &

JONES, KAREN
HARRISON, ROBERT A
FARQUHAR, AVERY W
HEFTA, GLADYS

1991 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

108094 CANTRELL, JOHN F

108229 FIRST BANK OF OWASSO
108342 N R G ELECTRIC CO
108424 WEIDMAN, JOHN D

108425 TULSA RAILCAR REPAIR CO
1990 — 1991 PARKING FUND

106758 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION..
1290 - 1291 RESALE PROPERTY FUND
107890 FINCH INVESTMENTS

1920 - 1991 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND

104427 IBM CORP

104428 IBM CORP

104214 STATE INSURANCE FUND
1049146 STATE INSURANCE FUND
104918 STATE INSURANCE FUND
104922 STATE INSURANCE FUND
104924 STATE INSURANCE FUND
106111 CENTER FOR SLOWER LEARNER
107121 OKLAHOMA LIGHTING
10720% CINTAS CORPORATION
107362 T & S PRODUCTS

107885 STATE INSURANCE FUND
108081 NAEIR NAT'L ASSOCIATION

SUPPLIES/MAINT.

159.46
SUPPLIES 50.00
ASPHALT &,760.55
EQUIPMENT 70.80
ROCK 1,103, 44
SERVICES 42 .94
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 141.00
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 13.64
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 49.73
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 48.32
SERVICES 339.72
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 80.04
TRAINING 100.00
SUPPLIES 49,50
FUEL 5,859.01
GASOL INE 5,716.76
SUPPLIES 1,3%90.00
SERVICES 186.21
GASOL INE 2,488.75
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 129.58
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 665,95
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 377.02
MATERIALS 156.26
MATERIALS 227.04
MAINT. 431.25
SERVICES © 38.00
SUPPLIES 50.00
MATERIALS 143.16
SERVICE" 685.00
SUPPLIES 109 .00
SUPPLIES 168.21
RESALE 127.40
SPECIAL EVENTS 247.00
TOOLS 240.25
CLOTHING. 163.06
SERVICE 237.00
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 150.00
MAINT. 475.00
MAINT. '58.09
SAND 550.00
MAINT. "82.00
RESALE 87.30
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 312.75
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 150.00
RESALE 146 .64
RESALE 154 .92
RESALE 53.60
TOOLS 198.86
RESALE 122.26
RESALE 116.45
RESALE 76,20
TRAVEL 33.84
TRAVEL 13.20
TRAVEL 17.04
SPECIAL EVENTS 60.00
SERVICES 3,835.78
RETIREMENT OF BOND33,718.55
IMPROVEMENTS 698.41
SERVICES 2,500.00
GRANTS 125,000.00
TAXES 529 .00
REFUNDS 322.59
EQUIPMENT 4 ,956.00
EQUIPMENT 9,732.00
W. COMP. " 80.00
W. COMP. 10.00
W. COMP. 5.00
W. COMP. 15.00"
W. COMP. 8.00
SERVICES 280.00
SUPPLIES 71.04
SUPPLIES 24 .60
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 1,078.79
W. CamP. 160.00
SERVICES 555.00




