MONDAY, DECEMBER 10, 1990 CONTINUED			
105993	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
106292 106532	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL WESTERN ENGINEERING CO	SUPPLIES	50.00
106534	SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION	SUPPLIES ASPHALT EQUIPMENT ROCK SERVICES	6,760.55 70.80
106630	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	ROCK	1,103.44
107123	INDIAN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	42.94
107403 107473 E	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE T-TOWN AUTO SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	141.00 13.64
107550	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	49.73
107584	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	48.32
107698	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	339.72
107780 E 107849	LESTER'S GEAR & PARTS OSU EXTENSION	SUPPLIES/MAINT. TRAINING	80.04 100.00
107894	SOONER SUPPLIES INC	TRAINING SUPPLIES	49.50
107894	BOWERS OIL CO	1 CLC	5,859.01
107896 107898	BOWERS OIL CO AIRCO SERVICE INC	GASOLINE SUPPLIES	5,716.76 1,390.00
107977	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	186.21
107994	BOWERS OIL CO	GASOLINE	2,488.75
108113 E	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	128.58
1990 - 1991 PARK FUND			
100139	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	665.95
101436	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	377.02
102369	PAYLESS CASHWAYS COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	MATERIALS MATERIALS	156.26 227.04
103140	NATKIN SERVICE CO	MAINT.	431.25
103141	COLBURN ELECTRIC	SERVICES	438.00
103382	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	SUPPLIES	50.00
103530 103532	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO SONITROL OF TULSA INC	MATERIALS SERVICE	143.16 685.00
103589	AUSTIN, DON	SUPPLIES	109.00
103985	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	148.21
104492 104493	SYSCO SUMMERS SOUTHERN ELECTRIC	RESALE SPECIAL EVENTS	127.40 247.00
104862	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	TOOLS	240.25
105013		CLOTHING.	163.06
105059	DETEK SYSTEMS INC	SERVICE SUPPLIES/MAINT.	237.00 150.00
105784	POWER SYSTEMS EVANS ELECTRIC MOTOR	MAINT.	475.00
105787	CORNBELT CHEMICAL CO	MAINT:	58.09
105795	W & W TRUCKING CO MODLIN RECREATION	SAND	550.00
105929	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	MAINT. RESALE	82.00 87.30
	B & M OIL COMPANY INC		
106890	POWER SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
106924 106927	HAGMAN'S TULSA BEEF &	RESALE RESALE	146.64 154.92
107217	TULSA BEEF &	RESALE	53.60
	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO		198.86
	SYSCO WHITE SWAN INC	RESALE RESALE	122.26 116.45
107470	TULSA BEEF &	RESALE	76.20
107695	JONES, KAREN	TRAVEL	33.84
108016 108017	HARRISON, ROBERT A FARQUHAR, AVERY W	TRAVEL TRAVEL	13.20
108017	HEFTA, GLADYS	SPECIAL EVENTS	17.04 60.00
			7,1
	SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND CANTRELL, JOHN F	05011.050	0.005.50
108094 108229		SERVICES RETIREMENT OF BON	3,835.78
108342	N R G ELECTRIC CO		
108424	WEIDMAN, JOHN D		2,500.00
108425	TULSA RAILCAR REPAIR CO	GRANTS	125,000.00
1990 - 1991 I	PARKING FUND		r r
106758	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	529.00
1990 - 1991	RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
	FINCH INVESTMENTS	REFUNDS	322.59
	and the second s	,	1 - 1 - A
	SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND		/ DE/ 00
104427 104428	IBM CORP IBM CORP	EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT	4,956.00 9,732.00
104914	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	80.00
104916	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	10.00
104918 104922	STATE INSURANCE FUND STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP. W. COMP.	5.00 15.00
104924	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	8.00
106111	CENTER FOR SLOWER LEARNER	SERVICES	280.00
107121 107209	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING CINTAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	71.04
107362	T & S PRODUCTS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	24.60 1,078.79
107885	STATE INSURANCE FUND	W. COMP.	160.00
108081	NAEIR NAT'L ASSOCIATION	SERVICES	555.00
I			